¢ GOLFWEEK
TOUR

TIDEWATER VA

Day Money - Beechwood CC - August 7th

FLIGHT SKINS GAME
Championship Flight ($20 ent
1: Hammer, Charles
3: Nabong, Xerxes
13: Jeltema, Brian

A Flight ($20 ent
15: Hall, Tom

B Flight ($20 ent
1: Raifaisen, Adam
4: Knight, Peter
6: Bland, Kennedy
17: Call, Zach

C Flight ($20 ent

1: Coleman, Matt

7: Coleman, Matt

11: Cowen, Roger

13: Barnett, Chris

14: Smith, Christopher

15: Barnett, Chris

16: Cowen, Roger

Amount

$60
$60
$60

$540

$150
$150
$150
$150

$66
$66
$66
$66
$66
$66
$66

FLIGHT SKINS GAME
D Flight ($20 ent
8: Lowe, Benjamin

Super $10 Skins
3: Nabong, Xerxes
6: Bland, Kennedy
14: Smith, Christopher

Closest to the Pin
5: Chris Thorp
8: Mike Hale
12: Chris Toone
15: Matt Coleman

Hole in One Money
Balance Forward
Current Tournament
Balance

DEUCES
Bordley, Terrance
Bumm, Dave
Quinones, Carlos
Foreman, Matt
Frazier, Jermaine
Barnett, Chris
Lowe, Benjamin

Amount

$300

Amount
$273
$273
$273

Amount
$89
$89
$89
$89

Amount
$1,697
$89
$1,786

Amount
$61
$61
$61
$61
$61
$61
$61




