



Day Money - Beechwood CC - August 7th

FLIGHT SKINS GAME		Amount	FLIGHT SKINS GAME		Amount
<u>Championship Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			<u>D Flight (\$20 entry)</u>		
1: Hammer, Charles		\$60	8: Lowe, Benjamin		\$300
3: Nabong, Xerxes		\$60			
13: Jeltema, Brian		\$60			
			<u>Super \$10 Skins</u>		<u>Amount</u>
			3: Nabong, Xerxes		\$273
<u>A Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			6: Bland, Kennedy		\$273
15: Hall, Tom		\$540	14: Smith, Christopher		\$273
<u>B Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			<u>Closest to the Pin</u>		<u>Amount</u>
1: Raifaisen, Adam		\$150	5: Chris Thorp		\$89
4: Knight, Peter		\$150	8: Mike Hale		\$89
6: Bland, Kennedy		\$150	12: Chris Toone		\$89
17: Call, Zach		\$150	15: Matt Coleman		\$89
<u>C Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			<u>Hole in One Money</u>		<u>Amount</u>
1: Coleman, Matt		\$66	Balance Forward		\$1,697
7: Coleman, Matt		\$66	Current Tournament		\$89
11: Cowen, Roger		\$66	Balance		\$1,786
13: Barnett, Chris		\$66			
14: Smith, Christopher		\$66			
15: Barnett, Chris		\$66			
16: Cowen, Roger		\$66	<u>DEUCES</u>		<u>Amount</u>
			Bordley, Terrance		\$61
			Bumm, Dave		\$61
			Quinones, Carlos		\$61
			Foreman, Matt		\$61
			Frazier, Jermaine		\$61
			Barnett, Chris		\$61
			Lowe, Benjamin		\$61